FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the month of January, 2018

Department: Department of Finance (DOF) :Agency: Privatization and Management Office ‘Operating Unit: N/A
Organization Code (UACS): 110100000000 Fund Cluster: 01 - Regular Agency Fund ‘Report Status: SUBMITTED
PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET
PARTICULARS CURRENT YEAR BUDGET PRIOR YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CURRENT YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE  SUB-TOTAL TRUST LIABILITIES GRAND TOTAL ) ) REMARKS
ps MOOE Fin.Exp . CO TOTAL PS  MOOE _ FinExp CO ~ SubTotal PS  MOOE FinExp GO  SubTotal TOTAL __PS_MOOE ' co TOTAL ps MOOE " "Fin.Exp  CO TOTAL
1 2 3 4 5 6=(2+¢3+4+5) 7 8 8 10 11=(7+8+3+10) 12 ; 13 14 15 16=(12+13+14+15) 17=(11+16) 18=(6+17) 19 20 21 22=(19+420+21) 23 24 25 26 27=(23424+25+26) . 2’3w .
Natice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 334459063 43780006 378230969 ; 378239069 334459063 437,809.06 3,782,399.69
MDS Checks Issued 20414635  322,72331 526,869.66 o T ) 526,869 66 ) 20414635 32272331 526,869.66
Advice to Debit Account 3,140444.28  115,086.75 3,265,530.03 325553003 314044428 11508575 3,255,530.03
Notice of Transfer of Allocation (NTA)
MDS Checks Issued ) | ~ ) T )
Advice to Debit Account ) . ) o i v o i — i
Working Fund (NCA issued to BTr) ) | ’ ; o ’
Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 33748247, 17,203.29 354,685.76 : 354,685.76 33748247 17,203.29 354,685.76
Cash Dishursement Ceiling (CDC) o R - S— 7.
Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) ; o ) ; ; i}
Others (CDT, BTr Docs Stamp, etc.) ) T ) N e T o

Summary
PARTICULARS - PREVIOUS REPORT : CURRENT MONTH | AS OF DATE |
) (2) 3) ; 4)
{Total Disbursement Authorities Received
NCA 5,737,000.00° 5,737,000.00
Working Fund ) ¢
TRA ) 423,000.00:  423,000.00
CcDC
NCAA

Others (CDT, BTr Docs Stamp, etc.)
Less: Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA)* issued ) i
{Total Di Authorities i : 6,160,000.00. 6,160.000.00

Less
i . _Lapsed NCA
Disbursements 4,137,085.45: 4,137,085.45
Balance of Disbursements Authorities as of to date 2,022,914.55. 2,022,914.55
Total Disbursements Program 1 6,160,000.00: 6,160,000.00
Less: * Actual Disbursements ) H 4,137,085.45 4,137,085.45
(Over)/Under spending~ 2,022,914.55: 2,022,914.55
Certified Correct: Approved By:

To 20, PHODORA: ©. ROUOAEL, BEUEN W,
Head of Agency or Authorized

Agency Chief Accountant Representative
Date: Date: 23/Feb/2018

This report was generated using.rhe Unified Reporting System on 23/02/2018 13:58




